April 7

May 5
18
31

June 8

June 8
15
22
23
26-29
29
30

July 4

4-7
13
19
20
20
27

Aug 9
8-11
10
24-25
31

Sept 6

Oct 12

2013 Black River Area Antique Power Club
Schedule of Events

Tractor Club Meeting 6:00 P.M.

Tractor Club Meeting 6:00 P.M.

Visit Gary Sutherby Collection 1:00 P.M.

Trip to Kellers’ Massive Tractor Collection return June 2
Contact person Don Sherman (810) 679-0263

Rainbow Tractor Drive Contact Bob Darling (989) 635-7864
or Gary Duff (989) 635-2619
Brown City Stationary Show and Parade
A&W Show 9:00 A.M. —3:00 P.M.
Carsonville Parade
Club Picnic 2:00 P.M. held at Keith & Linda Marthen
Croswell Fair Doug Butler (810) 679-2446
Tri-County Show Don Sherman (810) 679-0263
Sandusky Parade

North branch Parade

Port Sanilac Parade

Port Hope Stationary Show (Parade on Sunday)
Six Gun Territory

Stationary Show Croswell (Friday & Saturday)
Croswell Parade 6:00 P.M.

Marlette Parade

Yale Stationary Show and Parade

Grant Township Show 4:00 P.M. (Friday Night)
Caro Show

Sandusky Airport Show Brad Harris (810) 648-4763
Goodells Show

Plow Day (Ted Furness Farm)

Mackinaw Bridge Crossing

Speaker Orchard Bill Gleason (810) 387-2430



