## 2013 Black River Area Antique Power Club Schedule of Events

April 7	Tractor Club Meeting 6:00 P.M.
May 5	Tractor Club Meeting 6:00 P.M.
18	Visit Gary Sutherby Collection 1:00 P.M.
31	Trip to Kellers' Massive Tractor Collection return June 2 Contact person Don Sherman (810) 679-0263
June 8	Rainbow Tractor Drive Contact Bob Darling (989) 635-7864 or Gary Duff (989) 635-2619
June 8	Brown City Stationary Show and Parade
15	A&W Show 9:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M.
22	Carsonville Parade
23	Club Picnic 2:00 P.M. held at Keith & Linda Marthen
26-29	Croswell Fair Doug Butler (810) 679-2446
29	Tri-County Show Don Sherman (810) 679-0263
30	Sandusky Parade
July 4	North branch Parade
6	Port Sanilac Parade
4-7	Port Hope Stationary Show (Parade on Sunday)
13	Six Gun Territory
19	Stationary Show Croswell (Friday & Saturday)
20	Croswell Parade 6:00 P.M.
20	Marlette Parade
27	Yale Stationary Show and Parade
Aug 9	Grant Township Show 4:00 P.M. (Friday Night)
8-11	Caro Show
10	Sandusky Airport Show Brad Harris (810) 648-4763
24-25	Goodells Show
31	Plow Day (Ted Furness Farm)
Sept 6	Mackinaw Bridge Crossing
Oct 12	Speaker Orchard Bill Gleason (810) 387-2430